
Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct
BRENDA LYNN KIESEWETTER 1006739026 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:01 101
JODIE WAYNE KIESEWETTER 1006670415 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:02 101
DONALL RAY WATSON 1021175029 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:02 101
MARTHA MECHELE JACKSON 2186329855 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:05 102
SANTOS GONZALES PFEFFER 1006760195 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:24 101
RONNIE RAY PFEFFER 1006690226 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:24 101
ROLAN GARWOOD HILLMAN 1006745034 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:33 101
NELSON JOE PFEFFER JR 1006758030 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:36 101
GRACEY PFEFFER 1177358524 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:37 101
ROSE ANN RAGSTON 1006761841 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:52 102
JACQUELYN BARNES HILLMAN 1009615625 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 8:58 101
CHARLENE DENISE RANDOLPH 2176073915 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 9:12 102
PATRICIA CHERNOSKY 1006758736 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 9:29 101
QUINNAN HUGHES CHERNOSKY 1006744773 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 9:30 101
SAVANNIE LEE THOMAS 1052643850 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 9:32 102
LUIS OROSTIETA-ALVARADO 1169696793 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 9:40 102
DORIS SINGLETARY NEEDHAM 1006738863 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 9:54 102
JAMES ROBERT NEEDHAM 1006738859 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 9:56 102
CORY GERRARD WHITE 1059962637 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 10:13 101
KAREN GAIL NICHOLS 1103195412 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 10:33 101
CLARAICE FUSELIER 2128692443 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 10:47 102
GLADYS ELAINE CROCKETT 1170562711 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 10:51 102
ZENADA LASHUN DANIELS 1150444861 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 10:55 102
CHRISSANDRA LASHAY JACKSON 1158958705 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 10:55 102
GLORIA ORTEGA PETRY 1006713713 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:09 102
STEVEN RAY BILLS 1195871467 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:10 101
GARY CHRISTOPHER LECAMU 1006689811 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:13 101
MARLON LAMONT FISHER JR 2206666272 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:18 102
REUBEN EUGENE WADE 1006713659 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:26 101
ANGELA ROSE HANEY 1023043478 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:32 101
BARBARA GROSS 1006760182 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:33 102
DARRELL RAY GROSS 1006760391 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:34 102
THELMA HOUSTON ROGERS 1009721291 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:45 102
MITCHELL DAVID VILLARREAL 2003383616 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 11:46 102
KELVIN EARL EVANS 1179778860 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:02 101
ELLOUISE COLMENARES 2162224828 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:12 102
MARY ELIZABETH RICE 1017571935 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:20 102
MICHAEL WILLIAM ISELT 1006669831 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:22 102
TAJUANA JOHNSON ISELT 1190945454 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:22 102
LUTHER FITZGERALD JONES 1006758649 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:22 101
DAVID PAUL SMITH 1006739723 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:36 102
ROXANE MICHAELE ROSE 2209320890 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:49 102
MICHELLE ATHENA BELLOS 2209320900 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:51 102
KELLY PAUL GRAHAM 1118049579 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:54 102
STEPHAINE LOUISE DANIELS 1009265898 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:56 102
BILLIE J GRAHAM 1118066621 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 12:58 102
LENDA FAY WATTS 1006760857 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 13:03 102
BEN LEANDER GLOVER 1006739878 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 13:33 102
CLAUDIA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 2154325842 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:06 101
MARCUS ALLEN SELLERS 2206776661 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:08 101
KENDRA NICHOL WILSON 1031234994 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:24 101
COTOS EARL WILLIAMS 1006794317 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:26 102
DEMEATRA LONDRELL WOLFE 1011737270 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:28 101
MACKENZIE EVE SHROCK 2148865981 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:38 101
STEVEN DALE SHROCK 1006773991 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:38 101
LA VONDA YVETTE ALEXANDER 1006758151 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:48 102
LONIA DEE RICE 1006711867 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 14:55 102
JENNIFER LYNN HARTLEY 1107915432 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 15:12 101
FRED GEROME THOMAS 2173220326 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 15:15 101
JUAN TIMOTHY GONZALEZ 1004679808 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 16:03 102
DEBORAH LYNN ROBERTSON 1166348659 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 16:19 102
KATHRYN MARLINE COLLETTE 1008951638 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 16:33 101



CAROLYN ALEXANDER WATSON 1006761904 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 16:35 101
MARY TROJAN 1032154905 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 16:42 101
NORA GALLEY HODGES 1006760097 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 16:55 102
RENITA LARNESTTA HODGES 1180306596 EV - Waller Co. Annex (Road and Bridge) 6/6/2024 16:56 102
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